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Wednesday, March 20, 2024
10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Location: TBD

Wednesday, March 6, 2024
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Location: TBD

Wednesday, May 15, 2024
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Location: TBD

Wednesday, April 24, 2024
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Location: TBD

Wednesday, April 3, 2024
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Location: TBD

Wednesday,June 26, 2024
10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Location: TBD

Wednesday, June 5, 2024
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Location: TBD
Wednesday, July 24, 2024

1:30 pm - 3:00 pm
Location: TBD

CALIFORNIA COMMISSION ON DISABILITY ACCESS - PROPOSED 2024 COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR

NO COMMITTEE MEETINGS

Wednesday, October 23, 2024
10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Location: TBD

Wednesday,October 2, 2024
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Location: TBD

Wednesday, August 14, 2024
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Location: TBD
Wednesday, September 4, 2024

1:30 pm - 3:00 pm
Location: TBD
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